
BSC 5 Regional Orientation 
Schedule 

 
Registration Link: 

https://forms.office.com/g/dik4JkHeAM 

 
Orientation Date Orientation Time Location  

Saturday, December 7, 2024 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

    
 

Saturday, January 4, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 6 pm-8 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

      

Saturday, February 1, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 6 pm-8 pm Virtual 

      

Saturday, March 1, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 6 pm-8 pm Virtual 

      

Saturday, April 5, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 6 pm-8 pm Virtual 

      

Saturday, May 3, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 6 pm-8 pm Virtual 

      

https://forms.office.com/g/dik4JkHeAM


Saturday, June 7, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 6 pm- 8 pm  Virtual 

   

Saturday, July 12, 2025 10 a.m. -12 p.m. Virtual  

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 1 p.m.- 3 p.m. Virtual  

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 6 p.m. 8 p.m.  Virtual 

      

Saturday, August 2, 2025 10 a.m. -12 p.m.  Virtual 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Virtual 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 6 p.m. 8 p.m.  Virtual 

   

Saturday, September 6, 2025 10 a.m. -12 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Virtual 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Virtual 

   

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.  Virtual 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Virtual 

   

Saturday, November 1, 2025 10 a.m. -12 p.m. Virtual 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 6 p.m. - 8 p.m. Virtual 

      

Saturday, December 6, 2025 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m.  Virtual 

 


